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Hakuba Ski Jumping Stadium

HS134

Start List

2024-2025 Season

Jury / Competition Management Judges Hill Data / Calculation

TD A Hill Size HS (95%) 134m (127m)

TD Assist. B K-Point 120m

C Metre Value 1.8 points per m

D Gate Factor 8.82 points per m

E Wind Factors - Head/Tail 10.80 / 13.07 points per m/s

Hill Certificate 308 / jpn

Hill Record 24,Aug,2019 Ryoyu Kobayashi 136m

Number of Competitors: 37, Number of Clubs: 23, Number of Nations: 1

Bib
Name
Club

Nation
Trial 1st Round

Speed Distance Gate Speed Distance Points Rank

[km/h] [m] [km/h] [m]

1 JPN

2 JPN

3 JPN

4 JPN

5 JPN

6 JPN

7 JPN

8 JPN

9 JPN

10 JPN

11 JPN

12 JPN

13 JPN
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Bib
Name
Club

Nation
Trial 1st Round

Speed Distance Gate Speed Distance Points Rank

[km/h] [m] [km/h] [m]

14 JPN

15 JPN

16 JPN

17 JPN

18 JPN

19 JPN

20 JPN

21 JPN

22

CHINTAI

JPN

23 JPN

24 JPN

25 JPN

26 JPN

27 JPN

28 JPN

29 JPN

30 JPN
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Bib
Name
Club

Nation
Trial 1st Round

Speed Distance Gate Speed Distance Points Rank

[km/h] [m] [km/h] [m]

31 JPN

32 JPN

33 JPN

34

CHINTAI

JPN

35 JPN

36 JPN

37 JPN


