



第103回全日本スキー選手権大会 ジャンプ競技

Hakuba Ski Jumping Stadium 女子スペシャルジャンプ HS134



Start List

Jury / Competition Management			Judges	Hill	Data / Calculation
TD	正木 啓三 (SAJ)	Α	井上 隆一 (SAJ)	Hill Size HS (95%	o) 134m (127m)
TD Assist.	石戸谷 洋平 (\$AJ)	В	岸本 直樹 (SAJ)	K-Point	120m
競技委員長	中村 清志 (HSC)	С	熊谷隆史 (SAJ)	Metre Value	1.8 points per m
		D	松浦 忠英 (SAJ)	Gate Factor	8.82 points per m
		Е	佐藤 貢 (SAJ)	Wind Factors - He	ead/Tail 10.80 / 13.07 points per m/s
				Hill Certificate	308 / jpn
				Hill Record	24,Aug,2019 Ryoyu Kobayashi 136m

Number of Competitors: 37, Number of Clubs: 23, Number of Nations: 1

Bib	Name Club	Nation		Trial		1st Round				
			Speed [km/h]	Distance [m]	Gate	Speed [km/h]	Distance [m]	Points	Rank	
	真正 綸 飯山高校	JPN								
	野呂 梨渚奈 新井高校	JPN								
	深澤 彩月 白馬高校	JPN								
	近藤 きよら 新井高校	JPN								
	藤原 柚香 札幌日大高校	JPN								
	山﨑 詩由衣 飯山高校	JPN								
	宮崎 彩音 早稲田大学	JPN								
	内田 ここ な 長野清泉女学院高校	JPN								
	佐藤 ひなた 松本大学	JPN								
	渡邉 陽 株式会社カンテスキー部	JPN								
	池田 葉月 早稲田大学	JPN								
	菊池 楼紗 名寄中学校	JPN								
	竹内 千穂 白馬高校	JPN								

LH_TR_L_51 1.0 Report Created SAT 19 OCT 2024 12:59 Page 1/3











第103回全日本スキー選手権大会 ジャンプ競技

Hakuba Ski Jumping Stadium 女子スペシャルジャンプ HS134



Start List

	Name Club			Trial		1st Round				
Bib		Nation	Speed [km/h]	Distance [m]	Gate	Speed [km/h]	Distance [m]	Points	Rank	
14	久保田 真知子 早稲田大学	JPN								
15	畔上 沙那 岐阜日野自動車SC	JPN								
16	櫻井 羽奈 余市紅志高校	JPN								
17	池田 光希 早稲田大学	JPN								
18	藤元 彩子 弘前工業高校	JPN								
19	日野森 琥珀 余市紅志高校	JPN								
20	五十嵐 彩佳 ガスワンスキーチーム	JPN								
21	坂本 季花 飯山高校	JPN								
22	小林 諭果 CHINTAIスキークラブ	JPN								
23	鴨田 鮎華 ブレイズスキーチーム	JPN								
24	岩崎 里胡 下川スキーチーム	JPN								
25	宮嶋 林湖 松本大学	JPN								
26	葛西 春香 早稲田大学	JPN								
27	勢藤 優花 オカモトグループ	JPN								
28	中山 和日本ビールスキー部	JPN								
29	斎藤 優 早稲田大学	JPN								
30	葛西 優奈 早稲田大学	JPN								

LH_TR_L_51 1.0 Report Created SAT 19 OCT 2024 12:59 Page 2/3









2024-2025 Season



第103回全日本スキー選手権大会 ジャンプ競技

Hakuba Ski Jumping Stadium 女子スペシャルジャンプ HS134



Start List

	Namo	Nation		Trial		1st Round				
Bib	Name Club		Speed [km/h]	Distance [m]	Gate	Speed [km/h]	Distance [m]	Points	Rank	
31	櫻井 梨子 あいおいニッセイ同和損保	JPN								
	佐藤 柚月 札幌日大高校	JPN								
	岩佐 明香 大林組スキー部	JPN								
	一戸 くる実 CHINTAIスキークラブ	JPN								
35	高梨 沙羅 クラレ	JPN								
36	伊藤 有希 土屋ホームスキー部	JPN								
37	丸山 希 北野建設スキー部	JPN								

LH_TR_L_51 1.0 Report Created SAT 19 OCT 2024 12:59 Page 3/3







